
MTÜ Harjumaa Ühistranspordikeskus

reg 80213342

Roosikrantsi 12

10119 Tallinn

Nr.V7

Sõiduplaan kehtib

Liini teenindab

Reis

01

V7-01

1 Viimsi keskus 0,039 0,685 23682-1 0:02 14:17

2 Karulaugu 0,724 0,758 23661-1 0:01 14:19

3 Krillimäe 1,482 0,685 23641-1 0:01 14:20

4 Farmi 2,167 0,841 23613-1 0:01 14:21

5 Metskitse 3,008 2,313 23611-1 0:04 14:22

6 Leppneeme lasteaed 5,321 0,747 23649-1 0:02 14:26

7 Leppneeme 6,068 0,370 23663-1 0:00 14:28

8 Lepalinnu 6,438 0,328 23687-1 0:01 14:28

9 Mäe 6,766 0,414 23670-1 0:01 14:29

10 Luhaääre 7,180 0,523 23666-1 0:01 14:30

11 Pällu 7,703 0,341 23668-1 0:01 14:31

12 Väljaotsa 8,044 0,669 23680-1 0:01 14:32

13 Tammneeme 8,713 0,459 23674-1 0:01 14:33

14 Tammneeme tee 9,172 1,647 23676-1 0:03 14:34

15 Tädu kuusk 10,819 1,107 23608-1 0:02 14:37

16 Randvere aedlinn 11,926 0,470 23606-1 0:01 14:39

17 Teekalda 12,396 0,529 23707-1 0:01 14:40

18 Randvere keskus 12,925 0,567 23602-1 0:01 14:41

19 Hansunõmme 13,492 0,737 23698-1 0:01 14:42

20 Aiaotsa 14,229 0,778 20809-1 0:01 14:43

21 Vesiniidu 15,007 0,865 20811-1 0:01 14:44

22 Muuga 15,872 1,327 20812-1 0:03 14:45

23 Pirnipuu puiestee 17,199 0,399 19904-1 0:00 14:48

24 Muuga aedlinn 17,598 0,580 19901-1 0:01 14:48

25 Käära 18,178 0,457 18619-1 0:01 14:49

26 Ristaia 18,635 0,733 18617-1 0:01 14:50

27 Laiaküla 19,368 0,375 18615-1 0:01 14:51

28 Pärnamäe tee 19,743 0,154 18612-1 0:00 14:52

29 Pärnamäe tee 19,897 0,871 18613-1 0:01 14:52

30 Äigrumäe 20,768 0,484 18610-1 0:01 14:53

31 Kõlviku tee 21,252 0,255 18625-1 0:01 14:54

32 Liilia tee 21,507 1,880 18608-1 0:03 14:55

33 Kuremarja 23,387 1,521 23689-1 0:02 14:58

34 Viievelle tee 24,908 0,451 23678-1 0:01 15:00

35 Aiandi 25,359 1,059 23683-1 0:03 15:01

36 Viimsi vallamaja 26,418 0,780 20801-1 0:01 15:04

37 Tulbiaia 27,198 0,820 23654-1 0:02 15:05

38 Viimsi vallamaja 28,018 1,293 23655-1 0:02 15:07

39 Mõisapargi 29,311 0,236 20802-1 0:01 15:09

40 Viimsi kool 29,547 0,214 23650-1 0:00 15:10

41 Viimsi keskus 29,761 0,214 20803-1 15:10

Töötamise päevad 6

Veootsa pikkus (km) 29,8

Sõiduaeg (h.,min.) 0:53

33,5Reisi kiirus (km/h)

Maakonna bussiliin

Haabneeme - Leppneeme-Randvere-Muuga-Mähe-Viimsi-Haabneeme
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